Halsumfang (Kragenweite]

Brustumfang

Taillenumfang

Armellange Normal

Armellange Holbarm

Riickenldnge Normal + Halbarm

Alle Angaben in CM

XS

37/38

108

24

66,5

25

79

39/40

114

102

66,5

25

80

41/42

122

108

66,5

25

81

XL

43/44

128

114

67,5

25

82

XXL

45/46

134

120

67,5

23

83



